Schottky Barrier Rectifier Chip Series
Rev.  V1
CD5817 thru CD5819, CD6759 thru CD6761,
CD1A20 thru CD1A100
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

CD5817 20 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
JHC, JKC
5817
20 0.32 0.45 0.07 5.0
CD5818 30 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
CD5819 40 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
JHC, JKC
5819
45 0.34 0.49 0.05 5.0
CD6759 60 0.38 0.75 0.10 6.0
CD6760 80 0.38 0.75 0.10 6.0
CD6761 100 0.38 0.75 0.10 6.0
JHC, JKC
6761
100 0.38 0.69 0.10 12.0
CD1A20 20 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
CD1A30 30 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
CD1A40 40 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
CD1A50 50 0.36 0.60 0.10 5.0
CD1A60 60 0.38 0.75 0.10 12.0
CD1A80 80 0.38 0.75 0.10 12.0
CD1A100 100 0.38 0.75 0.10 12.0
Schottky Barrier Rectifier Chip Series
Rev.  V1
CD5817 thru CD5819, CD6759 thru CD6761,
CD1A20 thru CD1A100